BNCE-20C-24V
CUTTING EDGE SAW™
The BNCE-20C-24V is a compact, lightweight
and now brushless tool that has a 3-position
removable side handle that provides the operator
with multiple cutting positions and increased
maneuverability in tight areas.
This amazing tool can cut a variety of materials
including rebar (up to #6 3/4”), all-thread rod (up
to 7/8”), coil rod, EMT conduit, pipe, tubing, and
more. It is designed to cleanly cut the material
flush with the surface. The BNCE-20C-24V has
a unique flush-cutting blade guard that greatly
reduces blade exposure.
The tool is designed to emit minimal cutting sparks
and the cut material is burr-free and cool to the
touch. Each BNCE-20C-24V has a one year warranty
from the date purchase. We provide replacement
parts, TCT cutting blades, technical support,
customer service and a network of repair centers.
SPECIFICATIONS:
 CONSTRUCTION TYPE   Battery Powered Tool
 BLADE SIZE   4-3/8”” (110 mm) - proprietary mounting
 BLADE TYPE   Tungsten Carbide Tipped (2 ea. Supplied)
 BLADE NUMBER OF TEETH   24
 NO LOAD RPM   2,000
 DEPTH OF CUT   7/8”  (22 mm)
 TOOL LENGTH W/ BATTERY   17 1/4” (438.2 mm)
 TOOL WIDTH W/ BATTERY   5 1/4” (133 mm)
 TOOL HEIGHT W/BATTERY   3 1/4” (82.6 mm)
 NET TOOL WEIGHT   7.2 lbs. (3.5 kg)
 POWER  24V Lithium-Ion Battery (2 ea. supplied)
 AMPERAGE   4.0 Ah
 WATTAGE   96 Wh
 CHARGER   Standard 120V Quick Charger
 CHARGER WEIGHT   1 lbs (.5 kg)
 NUMBER OF CUTS / CHARGE   120+ (#5-60 grade Rebar)
Two Cutting Edge Blades
Chip Collector Bag
CORDLESS CUTTING EDGE SAW™
BNCE-20C-24V
(800) 992-3833
Two 24V
Batteries & Charger
BNCE-20C-24V-REV-01BN Products-USA™